LOT AREA - The total horizontal area within the lot lines of a lot. 

LOT, CORNER - A corner lot is a lot of which at least two adjacent sides abut for their full length upon a 
street, provided that such two sides intersect at an interior angle of not more than one-hundred thirty-five 
(135) degrees.  Where a lot is on a curve, if tangents through the extreme point of the street line of such 
lot make an interior of not more than one-hundred thirty-five (135) degrees, is a corner lot.  In the case of 
a corner lot with curved street line, the corner is that point on the street lot line nearest to the point of 
intersection of the tangents described above. 

LOT, COVERAGE - That part or percent of the lot occupied by buildings, including accessory buildings.